2025 FEB-JUNE FEES BREAKDOWN

Faculty of Engineering & the Environment

Faculty of Natural Resources
Management & Agriculture

Faculty of Business Sciences

FULL TIME ATTACHMENT FULL TIME ATTACHMENT FULL TIME ATTACHMENT
SuUsD SuUsD SuUsD SuUsD SuUsD SuUSD
Tuition 450.00 270.00 400.00 240.00 350.00 210.00
Compassionate 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00 2.00
Exams 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00
Sports levy 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00
Field trips 20.00 20.00 20.00
Lab fees 20.00 20.00
Pract projects 8.00 8.00
Reg fees 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00
SRC 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00
Library 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00
Building 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 10.00
Survey levy(EGS 1,2,3) 25.00
Industrial Attachment 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00 20.00
Sub Total(1) 640.00 387.00 565.00 357.00 487.00 327.00
Accomodation USD 200.00 200.00 200.00
Bus levy USD 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00 15.00
ICT USD 35.00 35.00 35.00 35.00 35.00 35.00
Medical aid 38.00 38.00 38.00 38.00 38.00 38.00
Generator levy 5.00 5.00 5.00
Zimche 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.00
Student ID 5.00 5.00 5.00
Sub Total(2) 303.00 93.00 303.00 93.00 303.00 93.00
Grand Total 943.00 480.00 868.00 450.00 790.00 420.00
NB: Accomodation fee for Block Release Students is $100
Supplementary $20
Late Reg fee $2 per day max 14 days
Application fees $15
Late Application fee $20
Academic Transcript $20
Appeal fees $20

Graduation fees

$150




